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Wright Products is a trusted name in the storm and 

screen door hardware industry, with a legacy span-

ning over 90 years. Founded in 1932, the company 

started as a small storm window hardware man-

ufacturer and has become the leader in residential 

screen and storm door hardware. A trusted partner 

to homeowners and DIYers alike, we provide quality 

products that secure and protect your home without 

compromising the look you want.

wrightproducts.com

ABOUT US

www.wrightproducts.com
www.wrightproducts.com
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LATCHES

•	 Replaces most standard push button latches
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Fits  3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes

•	 Replaces most standard push button latches
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Fits  3/4 in - 2 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in two 5/16-in holes and one 1/2-in hole

LENA LEVER LATCH

GEORGIAN LEVER LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VLA117MB Matte Black 2 Clamshell

VLA117WH White 2 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VGL025-555WH White 2 Clamshell

•	 Replaces most standard push button latches
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes

ALTURA LEVER LATCH WITH 
DECORATIVE PLATE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VAT118MB Matte Black 2 Clamshell

VAT118WH White 2 Clamshell

COMING IN 2025

COMING IN 2025
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LATCHES

BAYFIELD SURFACE MOUNT LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VBA213BL Black 2 Clamshell

VBA213WH White 2 Clamshell

VBA213SN Satin Nickel 2 Clamshell

WASHBURN SURFACE LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VWA214SB Seville Bronze 2 Clamshell

U.S. Patent #D739,700  /  Canadian Patent #155,562

• Fits 3/4 in - 2 in thick doors
• Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in three 5/16 in holes
• ADA Compliant

DUNMORE PULL LEVER

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VDN333BL Black 6 Clamshell

VDN333WH White 6 Clamshell

• Replaces most standard push button latches
• Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
• Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
• Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in two 5/16-in holes and one 1/2-in hole

• Replaces most standard push button latches
• Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
• Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in two 5/16-in holes and one 1/2-in hole

www.wrightproducts.com
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LATCHES

•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 ADA Compliant

VILLA PULL LEVER

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VIL333BL Black 6 Clamshell

VIL333WH White 6 Clamshell

•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for 

varying backsets.

BROOKFIELD PULL LEVER

ALTO PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VBR225BL Black 2 Clamshell

VBR225WH White 2 Clamshell

VBR225SN Satin Nickel 2 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V338MB Matte Black 6 Clamshell

V338WH White 6 Clamshell

U.S. Patent D495,230

COMING IN 2025

•	 Replaces most standard push button latches
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16-in holes
•	 Back plate to cover undesirable marks on door

www.wrightproducts.com
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• Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
• Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in three 5/16 in holes
• Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for

varying backsets.

TIE-DOWN PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V333 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

V333BL Black 6 Clamshell

V333WH White 6 Clamshell

V333FB Florida Brown 6 Clamshell

• Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
• Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in three 5/16 in holes
• Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for varying

backsets.

COLONIAL PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VC333BL Black 6 Clamshell

• Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
• Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
• 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
• Installs in three 5/16 in holes
• Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for

varying backsets

ALTO FREE-HANGING PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VF338MB Matte Black 6 Clamshell

VF338WH White 6 Clamshell

LATCHES

COMING IN 2025
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•	 Keyed push button, comes with 2 keys
•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for varying 

backsets

COLONIAL KEYED PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK333X3 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

VK333X3WH White 6 Clamshell

VK333X3BL Black 6 Clamshell

VK333X3FB Florida Brown 6 Clamshell

•	 Keyed push button, comes with 2 keys
•	 Fits 3/4 in - 1-1/4 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for varying 

backsets

TIE-DOWN KEYED PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VCK333X3BL Black 6 Clamshell

•	 Fits 3/4 in - 2 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for varying 

backsets

HEAVY DUTY PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V444-2WH White 6 Clamshell

V444-2BN Brown 6 Clamshell

LATCHES

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 Keyed push button, comes with 2 keys
•	 Fits 3/4 in - 2 in thick doors
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installs in three 5/16 in holes
•	 Contains two sizes of strike plates and shims to provide adjustment for varying 

backsets

HEAVY DUTY KEYED PUSH BUTTON LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V444ISWH White 6 Clamshell

•	 Replacement interior latch
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing

HEAVY DUTY INSIDE LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK444-2WH White 6 Clamshell

VK444-2BL Black 6 Clamshell

•	 Interior lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Fits 3/4 in to 1-1/8 in thick doors
•	 Replaces 1-1/2 in, 1-3/4 in and 3 in hole spacing

UNIVERSAL KNOB LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V670 Aluminum 6 Face Blister

V670BL Black 6 Face Blister

V670WH White 6 Face Blister

LATCHES

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 Fits 1-1/8 in -2 in thick doors
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Built-in keyed deadbolt, comes with 2 keys
•	 Adjustable for either 3/4 in or 1 in backset

•	 Fits 1-1/8 in -2 in thick doors
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Built-in keyed deadbolt, comes with 2 keys
•	 Adjustable for either 3/4 in or 1 in backset

•	 Fits Larson® wood core doors that are 1 in thick
•	 Requires factory bored that is at least 9/16 in by 1-1/8 in mortise hole on 

edge of door
•	 Door lever is non-handed for left or right-handed doors
•	 Built-in keyed deadbolt, comes with 2 keys

SERENADE MORTISE LEVERSET

VENTANA MORTISE LEVERSET

SERENADE MORTISE LEVERSET 
FOR SOLID CORE DOORS

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VMT115PB Brass 2 Clamshell

VMT115SN Satin Nickel 2 Clamshell

VMT115WH White 2 Clamshell

VMT115MB Matte Black 2 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VMT117MB Matte Black 2 Clamshell

VMT117WH White 2 Clamshell

VMT117SN Satin Nickel 2 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VMT112SN Satin Nickel 3 Clamshell

VMT112MB Matte Black 3 Clamshell

VMT112WH White 3 Clamshell

MORTISE LEVERSETS

COMING IN 2025

COMING IN 2025

www.wrightproducts.com
www.wrightproducts.com


(800) 562-5625   |   WRIGHTPRODUCTS.COM

12

CLOSERS

CLOSERS

(800) 562-5625   |   WRIGHTPRODUCTS.COM

12

LATCHES	 MORTISE LEVERSETS	 CLOSERS	 HARDWARE	 SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE	 PATIO HARDWARE

www.wrightproducts.com


LATCHES	 MORTISE LEVERSETS	 CLOSERS	 HARDWARE	 SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE	 PATIO HARDWARE

(800) 562-5625   |   WRIGHTPRODUCTS.COM

13

•	 For out-swinging light-to-medium weight doors. For heavier doors, use in pair
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 Two hole end plug for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

STANDARD DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER

•	 For out-swinging medium-to-heavy weight storm or security doors
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 Two hole end plug for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1020BL/V920BL Black 6 Clamshell

V1020WH/V920WH White 6 Clamshell

V1020/V920 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V150 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

V150BL Black 6 Clamshell

V150WH White 6 Clamshell

•	 For out-swinging heavy weight storm or security doors
•	 Leaf spring provides a smoother, more positive closing action
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 Two hole jamb bracket for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER 
WITH TORSION BAR

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V170WH White 6 Clamshell

V170BL Black 6 Clamshell

CLOSERS

10-1/2"
26,7 cm

12-5/8"
27,9 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

10-1/2"
26,7 cm

12-5/8"
27,9 cm

1-1/2" Diameter
3,8 cm

1-1/2" Diameter
3,8 cm

10-5/16"
26,2 cm

13-1/2"
34,5 cm

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 For out-swinging light weight screen and storm doors
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 Two hole end plug for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

STANDARD DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER

•	 For out-swinging light weight screen doors with no glass
•	 For top jamb mounting
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 All installation hardware included

LIGHT DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER 
WITH TOP JAMB BRACKET

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V820BL Black 6 Clamshell

V820AFB Florida Brown 6 Clamshell

V820WH White 6 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VJ1020CALBL Black 6 Clamshell

VJ1020CALWH White 6 Clamshell

•	 For out-swinging light-to-medium weight storm doors. For heavier doors, pair 
with V920 or V1020

•	 EZ Hold: hands-free door hold open capability
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Tool-free closing adjustment speed - simply rotate thumbscrew
•	 Two hole jamb bracket for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

EZ HOLD STANDARD DUTY 
PNEUMATIC CLOSER

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V2010BL Black 6 Clamshell

V2010WH White 6 Clamshell

CLOSERS

9"
22,9 cm

11"
27,9 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

9"
22,9 cm

11"
27,9 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

12-11/16"
32,2 cm

11-1/4"
28,6 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 For out-swinging medium-to-heavy weight storm doors
•	 EZ Hold: hands-free door hold open capability
•	 Full 90° opening
•	 Adjustable closing speed
•	 Two hole end plug for adjustable latching power for summer/winter
•	 All installation hardware included

EZ HOLD HEAVY DUTY PNEUMATIC CLOSER

UNIVERSAL HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSER

VERTICAL INTERIOR DOOR CLOSER

•	 Universal door closer
•	 Hydraulic (oil pressure) provides for a smooth “no bounce” operation
•	 Tool-free closing adjustment speed - simply rotate tube
•	 Seasonal latching adjustment option to switch between glass and screen insert
•	 All installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V2012BL Black 6 Clamshell

V2012WH White 6 Clamshell

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VH440SB Seville Bronze 6 Clamshell

VH440WH White 6 Clamshell

VH440BL Black 6 Clamshell

•	 For interior doors that need to be kept shut
•	 Mounted on the hinge side of the door
•	 Tension can be adjusted by the arm placement
•	 Size 1 door closer

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VWC50BZ Bronze 3 Clamshell

VWC50WH White 3 Clamshell

DOOR CLOSERS

12-7/8"
32,7 cm

1-1/2" Diameter
3,8 cm

11-1/4"
28,6 cm

12-5/8"
32,1 cm

10-3/8"
26,4 cm

1" Diameter
2,5 cm

U.S. Patent #D715,129
Canadian Patent #155,170

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 Pool Enclosure and Lanai door hardware kit is designed for out-swinging 
light-to-medium weight aluminum enclosure screen doors 3/4 in to 1-1/4 in thick

•	 Kit includes a closer, push-button latch, Florida jamb bracket and necessary hardware
•	 Latch includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature

DOOR CLOSER & LATCH COMBO KIT, 
LANAI CORROSION RESISTANT

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1033 Aluminum 5 Clamshell

V1033BL Black 5 Clamshell

V1033WH White 5 Clamshell

V1033BL-WH Black/White 5 Clamshell

•	 For out-swinging light-to-medium weight doors
•	 Kit includes a standard duty closer, push-button latch, jamb bracket and 

necessary hardware
•	 Latch includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature

DOOR CLOSER & LATCH COMBO KIT

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VLANBZ Florida Bronze 5 Clamshell

VLANWH White 5 Clamshell

HARDWARE KITS

9"
22,9 cm

11"
27,9 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

10-1/2"
26,7 cm

12-5/8"
27,9 cm

1-1/4" Diameter
3,2 cm

www.wrightproducts.com
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CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V777ST Aluminum 10 Face Blister

V777STBL Black 10 Face Blister

V777STWH White 10 Face Blister

•	 Used with V670 Universal Knob
•	 Slotted holes for easy adjustment
•	 Screw hole spacing is 1-1/4 in

KNOB LATCH REPLACEMENT STRIKE PLATE

•	 Replacement latch strike to be used with push button latches
•	 1/4 in and 1/2 in solid strike plates provided
•	 Slotted holes for easy adjustment

REPLACEMENT PUSH BUTTON LATCH STRIKE

CATALOG # CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V444STWH 10 Clamshell

HARDWARE

•	 For wood or metal doors 5/8 in - 1½ in thick
•	 Key operated outside and thumb turn inside
•	 1-3/4 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED SURFACE DEADLOCK

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V114WH White 5 Clamshell

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 Used for post/frame mounted door closers, aluminum framed enclosures or lanai 
sunrooms

•	 Compatible with V820, V920, V1020, VJ1020, VH440 and V150 door closers
•	 Easily installs with 6 screws (screws not included)

FLORIDA JAMB BRACKET

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1020RJBBL Black 6 Clamshell

V1020RJBWH White 6 Clamshell

•	 Replacement for door jamb brackets that have been pulled out by wind 
or over-extension 

•	 Compatible with V820, V920, V1020, VH440 and V150 door closers
•	 Larger mounting area to cover up previous mounting holes
•	 More screw locations for added bracket strength

REPAIR JAMB BRACKET

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

FJBBZ Bronze 5 Clamshell

FJBWH White 5 Clamshell

•	 Helps absorb shock to both pneumatic closer and door from wind shock
•	 Installs directly onto door frame and door jamb to prevent overextension
•	 Adjust chain length to accommodate various installations
•	 Installation screws and brackets are included

SCREEN AND STORM DOOR CHAIN STOP

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V11 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

V11BL Black 5 Face Blister

V11WH White 5 Face Blister

HARDWARE

www.wrightproducts.com
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SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE

SCREEN DOOR 
HARDWARE
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•	 For holding storm sashes, screens, and combination door panels in place
•	 8 per pack
•	 1-3/4 in length
•	 Installation hardware included

TURN BUTTONS

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V29 Zinc Plated 10 Face Blister

SNAP FASTENERS

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V20A-8 Gray 10 Face Blister

•	 Smooth rocking action allows you to engage your door with minimal resistance
•	 Marproof rubber roller
•	 Installation hardware included

DOOR CATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V12 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE

•	 Holds storm windows, screens and combination door panels firmly in frames
•	 Snap action of fastener allows easy installation and removal of panels
•	 4 per pack
•	 Installation hardware included

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 For securing removable screens or glass panel inserts in storm doors
•	 Corrosion resistant
•	 8 per pack

PANEL CLIPS WITH KNURLED SCREWS

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V29HZP Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

V29HSS Stainless Steel 5 Face Blister

•	 Includes: (2) 3 in spring-loaded hinges, pull-handle, and hook & eye
•	 Install on lightweight wood screen doors
•	 Installation hardware included

SCREEN DOOR KIT - SELF CLOSING 
HINGE & HOOK

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V832CS Aluminum 10 Face Blister

•	 Installs on wood screen or storm doors to help prevent sagging or warping 
•	 Minimum extension 40 in
•	 Maximum extension 42 in
•	 Install diagonally on door. To bring the two halves of the turnbuckle together, rotate 

center dial
•	 Installation hardware included

42 in TURNBUCKLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V591 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 (2) 2-3/4 in Adjustable Self Closing Hinges
•	 Adjustable hinge allows for you to set the desired closing force
•	 Installation hardware included, including adjusting pins and tool

2¾ in ADJUSTABLE SELF CLOSING HINGES

2¾ in SELF CLOSING HINGES

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V221 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

V221BL Black 5 Face Blister

V221GAL Galvanized 5 Face Blister

•	 (2) 2-3/4 in Self Closing Hinges
•	 Spring loaded hinges help to ensure a secure close
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V650 Brass Plated 5 Face Blister

V650ZP Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

•	 Installs on wood screen or storm doors to help prevent sagging or warping 
•	 Minimum extension 48 in
•	 Maximum extension 50 in
•	 Install diagonally on door. To bring the two halves of the turnbuckle together, rotate 

center dial
•	 Installation hardware included

50 in TURNBUCKLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V691 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE
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•	 Adjustable feature that allows it to be fitted it onto various door sizes with ease
•	 Recommended for lightweight screen or storm doors
•	 At-rest length can be adjusted from 13 in to 17 in
•	 Installation hardware included

ADJUSTABLE DOOR SPRING

SCREEN DOOR SPRING V6

•	 Recommended for medium weight screen doors
•	 At-rest length measures 16 in x 1/2 in
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V16 Zinc Plated 10 Face Blister

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V6 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

•	 (2) 2-3/4 in Self Closing Hinges and (1) 2-3/4 in Adjustable Self Closing Hinges
•	 Spring loaded hinges help to ensure a secure close
•	 Adjustable hinge allows you to set the desired closing force
•	 Installation hardware included, including adjusting pins and tool

ADJUSTABLE & SELF CLOSING HINGES

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V226WH White 5 Face Blister

V226BL Black 5 Face Blister

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE
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•	 Bulk Packed
•	 Recommended for lightweight screen doors
•	 At-rest length measures 16 in x 3/8 in
•	 No hooks included

•	 Recommended for lightweight screen or storm doors
•	 At-rest length measures 16 in x 3/8 in
•	 Installation hardware included

#4 DOOR SPRING

#5 DOOR SPRING

•	 Bulk Packed
•	 Recommended for lightweight screen doors
•	 At-rest length measures 17 in x 7/16 in
•	 No hooks included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

#4 Zinc Plated 5 Box

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V4 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

#5 Zinc Plated 5 Box

SCREEN DOOR SPRING V4

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE
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•	 Bulk Packed
•	 Recommended for medium weight screen doors
•	 At-rest length measures 16 in x 1 in
•	 No hooks included

•	 Bulk Packed
•	 Recommended for medium weight screen doors
•	 At-rest length measures 16 in x 1/2 in
•	 No hooks included

#8 DOOR SPRING

WOOD/VINYL SCREEN DOOR KIT

•	 For doors 1/2 in to 1-3/4 in thick
•	 Includes: (3) spring-loaded hinges,  (1) knob,  (1) lever, rosettes, screws and a hook 

and eye
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

#8 Zinc Plated 5 Box

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

#6 Zinc Plated 5 Box

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V321WH White 5 Clamshell

V321SN Satin Nickel 5 Clamshell

V321BL Black 5 Clamshell

#6 DOOR SPRING

SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE
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SCREEN DOOR HARDWARE

•	 Recommended for lightweight wood screen doors
•	 Includes: (2) 3 in hinges, #5 door spring, pull-handle, and hook & eye
•	 Mounting hardware included

SCREEN DOOR METAL HARDWARE KIT

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VS10 Zinc Plated 5 Face Blister

VS10BL Black 5 Face Blister

VS10BR Brass 5 Face Blister

www.wrightproducts.com
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•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1” to 1¼” thick
•	 3-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 Installation hardware included

SURFACE MOUNTED PATIO DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1147H Wood/Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 Handle only
•	 Fits right- and left-handed patio doors 1 in -1 1/4 in thick
•	 For use with V1195 or VK1195 patio door latches
•	 6-1/2 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Oak handle
•	 Installation hardware included

PATIO DOOR HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1104 Wood/Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 Handle only
•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 1-1/4 in thick
•	 For use with V1201BL or VK1133BL patio door latches
•	 6-5/8 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Oak handle
•	 Installation hardware included

PATIO DOOR HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1134H Wood/Black 6 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 1-1/4 in thick
•	 3-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Key lock for extra security
•	 Includes a night latch with “No Lock Out” feature
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED SURFACE MOUNTED PATIO 
DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1195 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 1-1/4 in thick
•	 1/16 in projection on inside and outside of patio door
•	 Includes four different latch hooks for different applications
•	 6-1/2 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK1104 Wood/Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 Key lock for extra security
•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 1-1/4 in thick
•	 1/16 in projection on inside and outside of patio door
•	 Includes four different latch hooks for different application
•	 6-1/2 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK1195 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 2 in thick
•	 4-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Hook latch
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1205 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in to 1-1/2 in thick
•	 4-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Clamp style
•	 Installation hardware included

SURFACE MOUNTED PATIO DOOR HANDLE 
WITH CLAMP LATCH

SURFACE MOUNTED PATIO DOOR HANDLE 
WITH HOOK LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1100 Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1-3/4 in thick
•	 3-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Mortise latch not included, compatiable with mortised door systems
•	 Installation hardware included

MORTISE STYLE PATIO DOOR HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1304WH Wood/White 6 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1-3/4 in thick
•	 3-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Mortise latch not included, compatiable with mortised door systems
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1201BL Black 6 Clamshell

•	 For right or left hand application on doors 7/8 in thick
•	 6-5/8 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR LATCH

MORTISE STYLE PATIO DOOR HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1131BL Wood/Black 6 Clamshell

•	 Key lock for extra security
•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in thick
•	 6-5/8 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK1133BL Black 6 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in thick
•	 3-15/16 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Hook latch
•	 Installation hardware included

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK1132BL Wood/Black 6 Clamshell

•	 Key lock for extra security
•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in - 1-1/8 in thick
•	 6-5/8 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR 
LATCH & HANDLE

SURFACE MOUNT PATIO DOOR LATCH

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1118 Wood/Aluminum 6 Clamshell

•	 Key lock for extra security
•	 For right or left hand application on doors 1 in - 1-1/8 in thick
•	 6-5/8 in mounting hole spacing
•	 Installation hardware included

KEYED FLUSH MOUNTED PATIO DOOR 
LATCH & HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

VK1297WH White 6 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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•	 Non-keyed patio door handle set
•	 Ideal for both right- and left-handed patio doors
•	 Can be locked from the inside by using the matching 45° latch lever.
•	 Accommodates door thickness from 1-1/2 in to 1-3/4 in
•	 Mortise Lock is not included.
•	 Easily installs in 3-15/16 in center to center hole spacing
•	 All installation hardware is included

MORTISE STYLE PATIO DOOR HANDLE

CATALOG # COLOR/FINISH CARTON QTY. PACKAGING TYPE

V1135WH White 4 Clamshell

PATIO HARDWARE
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